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CHARLES-FINCH VALVE CO.
ATTN. LEE JONES

P.0. BOX 2240
WOODSTOCK, GA. 30188

FERGUSON WATERWORKS
4188 BELAIR FRONTAGE RD.
AUGUSTA, GA 30909

PURE AQUA
2230 S HURON DR.
SANTA ANA, CA 92704

BID ITEM 23-137

HIGHLAND AVE WTP FILTER
MODIFICATION PARTS FOR PHASE 2
FOR AUGUSTA, GA UTILITIES
DEPARTMENT

DUE: MON. 03/26/23 @ 11:00 A.M.

ROCHEM AMERICAS
122 PENN ST, 2"° FLOOR
EL SEGUNDO, CA 90245-3907

GRAINGER
1516 GORDON HWY.
AUGUSTA, GA 309806-2006

HAWKINS
2381 ROSEGATE
ROSEVILLE MN, 55113

BID ITEM 23-137

HIGHLAND AVE WTP FILTER
MODIFICATION PARTS FOR PHASE 2
FOR AUGUSTA UTILITIES

MAIL: THUR. 02/02/23

SAMCO

ONE RIVER ROCK DR.
PO BOX 1047
BUFFALO, NY 14207

WESTECH ENGINEERING, LLC
3665 S. WEST TEMPLE
SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84115

EXPORT ENVIRONMENTAL
12070 NW 40 STREET
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33065

PHYLLIS JOHNSON
COMPLIANCE DEPARTMENT
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WINTE_R CONSTRUC:I'ION sgolias@winter-construction.com
COMPANY SGOLIAS, SGOLIAS
2023-02-03
WSP USA ENVIRONMENT & | georgiamarketing@woaodplc.com N NOM
INFRASTRCTURE Markering, Georgia
2023-02-03
WSP USA ENVIRONMENT & | kayla.jimmerson@woodplc.com N
INFRASTRCTURE WOODEIS, WOODEIS
2023-02-03
WSP USA ENVIRONMENT & | kyle.proshek@woodplc.com
INFRASTRCTURE Proshek, Kyle
2023-02-03
WSP USA ENVIRONMENT & | michele.jamros@amecfw.com
INFRASTRCTURE Jamros, Michele
2023-02-03
WSP USAINC carolyn.shalosky@wsp.com N NOM
2023-02-03 SHALOSKY, SHALOSKY
WSP USAINC james.|.miller@wsp.com
2023-02-03 JAMES.L.MILLER@WSP.COM,
JAMES.L.MILLER@WSP.COM
WSP USAINC lynne.grimm@wsp.com
2023-02-03 DC-MARKETING, DC-MARKETING
WSP USA INC steven sheffield@wsp.com
2023-02-03 STEVENSHEFFIELD, STEVENSHEFFIELD
Walker Parking Consultants bademail@doas.ga.gov N NOM
Engineers Inc Sabooree, Sepehr
2023-02-03
Walker Parking Consultants kbrichetto@walkerconsultants.com
Engineers Inc Brichetto, Karen
2023-02-03
Walker Parking Consultants mmaxweli@walkerconsultants.com
Engineers Inc Maxwell, Melinda
2023-02-03
Walker Parking Consultants mparker@walkerconsultants.com
Engineers Inc Parker, Marion
2023-02-03
Webber, LLC Thomas.Arbuthnot@wwebber.com N NOM B
2023-02-03 Arbuthnot, Thomas
Webber, LLC khondarez@wwebber.com
2023-02-03 Hondarez, Kency
Webber, LLC rebeck@wwebber.com
2023-02-03 Beck, Roger
Webber, LLC smeier@wwebber.com
2023-02-03 Meier, Steven
Western Summit Constructors, | julie.herrera@kiewit.com NOM
Inc. Herrera, Julie
2023-02-03
ETHNIC GROUP COUNT
African American 37
Asian American 7
Native American 7

https://ssl.doas.state.ga.us/PRSapp/P.jsp?W=238&X=72155&Y=23-137&Z=N
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Hispanic/Latino 2
Pacific Island/American 0
Non Minority 338
Not Classified 0

Total Number of Vendors 391
Total Number of Contacts 921

https://ssl.doas.state.ga.us/PRSapp/P.jsp?W=238X=72155&Y=23-137&Z=N
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Planholders

Supplier (4)

Supplier =1

Dodge Data

Onvia, Inc. - Cantent Department

Universal Uplift, LLC

WTR Valves

Supplier Details

Supplier Name
Contact Name
Address

Email

Phone Number

Documents

Filename

23-137_1TB

Dodge Data

Bonny Mangold

4300 Beltway Place, Ste 150, Arlington, TX 76018
dodge.docs@construction.com

413-376-7032

Type

Bid Document / Specifications

Add Supplier _| | Export To Excel \

Download Date
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02/16/2023
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